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Banner Tarife   Banner Tariff Doitsu News Digest

• Bevorzugte Dateiformate: JPEG, GIF, GIF-Animation  • Die Mindestlaufzeit eines Banners beträgt zwei Wochen.  • Für evtl. Fragen stehen Ihnen unsere Vertriebsabteilung gerne zur Verfügung!
• The recommended file formats are JPEG, GIF and animated GIF.  • Banner advertising is available from a minimum of 2 weeks.  • Please contact us for further details.

Preis des Web Banners   Price of Web Banner

Super Banner*
Size: W728 x H90,
File Capacity: 35KB

Erste ＋ die anderen Seiten 
（3er Wechselbanner）

Top and the other pages
(3 Banner randam) 2 Wochen

2 weeks

€350
1 Monat
1 Month

€550

Kleinanzeigenseite
Classified page €250 €400

Produktionskosten
Design cost

Standbild: mit Material 75€ / ohne Material 130€ 
Animation: mit Material ab 190€ / ohne Material ab 300€

Still image: with material 75€ / without material 130€
Animation: with material from 190€ / without material from 300€

PR Banner

Size: W330 x H60, 
File Capacity: 30KB

Size: W150 x H60, 
File Capacity: 15KB

Oben auf der ersten Seite
Top page up-right side

1~3 Monat
1~3 Month(s)

4~12 Monate
4~12 Months

13 Monate
13 Months

   Large (top) €800 €735 €650

In der Mitte der ersten Seite
Top page middle-right side

   Large €500 €450 €400

   Small €400 €350 €300

Produktionskosten
Design cost

Standbild: mit Material 30€ / ohne Material 60€ 
Animation: mit Material ab 100€ / ohne Material ab 150€

Still image: with material 30€ / without material 60€
Animation: with material from 100€ / without material from 150€

Text Banner
within 35 charactors, n/a

Auf der ersten Seiteoder 
Kleinanzeigenseite

Top page or Classified page

2 Wochen
2 Weeks

1~3 Monat
1~3 Month(s)

ab 4M
4 Months~

12 Monat
12 Months

€100 €200 / m €180 / m €150 / m

Squarebanner
Square Banner

Size: W300 x H250, 
File Capacity: 40KB

Kleinanzeigenseite
Classified page

ab 1 Monat
from 1 Month €400

Directory
Artikel mit Fotos
Article with photos

1 Jahr
1 year €200

*Für Veränderung entsteht zus. 
Gebühr.

*The amendment fee is not included.
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